Ten UAF undergraduate/graduate fisheries classes were taught or hosted at KSMSC this year, serving 
25 graduate and undergraduate students. Four classes were taught by KSMSC-based faculty teaching 
to students across the state and six classes were taken by Kodiak-based students via videoconference 
in the building.  

Two hundred sixty-five (265) people received workforce development training in 13 seafood 
processing/fishing industry classes offered by Alaska Sea Grant at KSMSC and in four additional 

coastal communities. Workforce development classes generated over $72,000 in training fees in

[...]

Ten UAF undergraduate/graduate fisheries classes were taught or hosted at KSMSC this year serving 
25 graduate and undergraduate students. Four classes were taught by KSMSC-based UAF faculty 
members teaching to students across the state and six classes were taken by two Kodiak-based students 
via videoconference in the building.  

Two hundred sixty-five (265) people were trained in 13 seafood processing/fishing industry trainings 
offered by Alaska Sea Grant at KSMSC and in four additional coastal communities, generating over 
$72,000 in program income from training fees.  

UAF	Fisheries	Undergraduate	and	Graduate	Credit	Classes